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Episcopal Eagle Invitational - 2/19/2016

www.halfmiletiming.com
Episcopal HS

Meet Program - Friday

Event  9   Girls 100 Meter Hurdles Middle School (9)

Friday 2/19/2016 - 2:30 PM
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Duval Charte  7151 Hunter, Anneesah _______1
Duval Charte  881 Frields, Ella _______2
Providence M  8152 Legare, Morgan _______3
Harvest Comm  8111 Winter, Sarah _______4
Duval Charte  8150 Ekhaguere, Carissa _______5
Bolles HS  7146 Anderson, Haley _______6

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Bolles HS  6148 Metzger, Alexis _______2
Bolles HS  7147 Merrit, Mallory _______3
Duval Charte  782 Smith, Jalyn _______4

Event  10   Boys 100 Meter Hurdles Middle School (5)

Friday 2/19/2016 - 2:30 PM
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Christ's Chu  7149 Cleland, Max _______1
Harvest Comm  6113 Friday, Tyler _______2
Providence M  8153 Kopp, Cody _______3
Bolles HS  872 Sagbesan, Taiwo _______4
Christ's Chu  715 Harnage, Chance _______5

Event  1   Girls 100 Meter Dash Middle School (57)

Friday 2/19/2016 - 2:30 PM
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  10   Finals
Bolles HS  737 Acosta-Rua, Somerset _______1
Bolles HS  743 Braxton, Ayanna _______2
Bolles HS  844 Candelino, Olivia _______3
Bolles HS  738 Aldana, Carissa _______4
Bolles HS  753 Kimberly, Isabell _______5
Episcopal Sc  889 Conklin, Lizzie _______6

Section   2 of  10   Finals
Episcopal Sc  893 Hauser, Lily _______1
Episcopal Sc  899 Smith, Mabel _______2
Indian Trail  7118 Tice, Emma _______3
Episcopal Sc  894 Kitchen, Khaleah _______4
Providence M  7127 Dean, Abigail _______5
Episcopal Sc  692 Hardwick, Jade _______6

Section   3 of  10   Finals
Bolles HS  742 Boyer, Caitlyn _______1
Providence M  6123 Calder, Kailey _______2
Episcopal Sc  698 Revels, Taye _______3
Bolles HS  850 Hort, Anni _______4
Episcopal Sc  796 McEvoy, Harper _______5
Indian Trail  7115 Felton, Maya _______6

Section   4 of  10   Finals
Episcopal Sc  890 English, Marita _______1
Bolles HS  745 Davis, Carlie _______2
Bolles HS  746 Fites, Katie _______3
Providence M  7125 Creamons, Grace _______4
Providence M  7128 Fraser, Esther _______5
Bolles HS  840 Anderson, Ellie _______6

Section   5 of  10   Finals
Bolles HS  854 Kramer, Catherine _______1
Episcopal Sc  7103 Wells, Taylor _______2
Bolles HS  855 Mas, Julie _______3
Bolles HS  841 Bowmaster, Haley _______4
Harvest Comm  8111 Winter, Sarah _______5
Providence M  7124 Cannon, Macy _______6

Section   6 of  10   Finals
Episcopal Sc  791 Goldfield, Hannah _______1
Providence M  6131 Stauffer, Paige _______2
Providence M  6126 Curry, Eliana _______3
Bolles HS  847 Flannigan, Shelby _______4
Bolles HS  851 Josephson, Samantha _______5
Providence M  6130 Orr, Zoe _______6

Section   7 of  10   Finals
Episcopal Sc  788 Beaver, Abby _______1
Episcopal Sc  895 Lyerly, Vason _______2
Episcopal Sc  6101 Walker, Ansley _______3
Bolles HS  848 Harding, Caroline _______4
Providence M  6129 Harris, Sarah _______5
Bolles HS  849 Haskell, Cate _______6

Section   8 of  10   Finals
Duval Charte  782 Smith, Jalyn _______1
Duval Charte  980 Baptiste, Macy Jean _______2
Indian Trail  7116 Januszkiewicz, Lauren _______3
Harvest Comm  8110 Neikerk, Mary _______4
Duval Charte  881 Frields, Ella _______5
Bolles HS  739 Aldana, Katrina _______6

Section   9 of  10   Finals
Christ's Chu  877 Reyna, Mya _______1
Christ's Chu  776 Fowler, Grace _______2
Indian Trail  8117 Tarannik, Lilianna _______3
Episcopal Sc  6102 Warner, Leila _______4
Episcopal Sc  7100 Spinning, Emily _______5
Bolles HS  752 Kent, Abbey _______6

Section   10 of  10   Finals
Duval Charte  883 Williams, Kennedi _______2
Indian Trail  7114 Catlin, Ja'Dashia _______3
Episcopal Sc  797 Nigro, Serena _______4
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Meet Program - Friday

Event  2   Boys 100 Meter Dash Middle School (52)

Friday 2/19/2016 - 2:30 PM
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  9   Finals
Bolles HS  867 O'Leary, Justin _______1
Bolles HS  875 Tyre, West _______2
Bolles HS  858 Davis, Charlie _______3
Indian Trail  8122 Williams, Travon _______4
Bolles HS  859 Fites, Connor _______5
Episcopal Sc  8105 Carter, Chris _______6

Section   2 of  9   Finals
Indian Trail  7119 Diem, Patrick _______1
Bolles HS  869 Parker, Andre _______2
Bolles HS  872 Sagbesan, Taiwo _______3
Bolles HS  856 Bernhardt, Charlie _______4
Providence M  8139 Mauradian, Tyler _______5
Indian Trail  7120 Flint, Matthew _______6

Section   3 of  9   Finals
Bolles HS  871 Sagbesan, Kenny _______1
Bolles HS  873 Strickland, Ethan _______2
Providence M  6134 Chappell, Carter _______3
Providence M  8142 Picerno, Ricky _______4
Providence M  7137 Gualillo, Joshua _______5
Providence M  8141 Orlando, Logan _______6

Section   4 of  9   Finals
Bolles HS  757 Chamberlain, Mack _______1
Episcopal Sc  8104 Brunell, Luke _______2
Bolles HS  864 McIntyre, Paul _______3
Providence M  6140 Nobles, Dylan _______4
Bolles HS  666 Moritz, Harrison _______5
Indian Trail  7121 Rogelio Esquivel, And _______6

Section   5 of  9   Finals
Bolles HS  662 Kerner, George _______1
Providence M  6145 Tauler, Tavio _______2
Harvest Comm  6113 Friday, Tyler _______3
Providence M  6143 Scott, Jeremy _______4
Bolles HS  663 Lorbeer, Jonathan _______5
Bolles HS  868 Park, Tyler _______6

Section   6 of  9   Finals
Bolles HS  661 Haug, Max _______1
Providence M  6138 Jones, Greg _______2
Bolles HS  665 Mitchell, Shephard _______3
Episcopal Sc  7107 Kohla, Don _______4
Bolles HS  660 Flanigan, Hill _______5
Providence M  6135 Durden, Eli _______6

Section   7 of  9   Finals
Providence M  6133 Brunson, Gavin _______1
Providence M  6136 Finley, Hudson _______2
Providence M  6132 Anderson, Davalio _______3
Episcopal Sc  6106 Hicks, Antonio _______4
Bolles HS  674 Turney, Trey _______5
Episcopal Sc  6108 Senesac, Ethan _______6

Section   8 of  9   Finals
Episcopal Sc  7109 Stamper, Andre _______1
Duval Charte  886 Turner, Josh _______2
Providence M  6144 Scroggins, Wade _______3
Harvest Comm  6112 Battige, Luke _______4
Duval Charte  884 Fagan, Jack _______5
Christ's Chu  878 Cullum, Silas _______6

Section   9 of  9   Finals
Duval Charte  885 Grier, Tremayne _______2
Duval Charte  787 Wilson, Izreal _______3
Bolles HS  770 Pordeli, Parsa _______4
Christ's Chu  879 Johnson, Jacob _______5

Event  13   Girls 1600 Meter Run Middle School (19)

Friday 2/19/2016 - 2:30 PM
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Episcopal Sc  822 Anderson, Amelia _______1
Bolles HS  74 Hastings, Kate _______2
Bolles HS  75 Kunz, Catherine _______3
Episcopal Sc  824 Riggs, Elizabeth _______4
Bolles HS  77 Mitchell, Sophie _______5
Episcopal Sc  823 Jones, Jackson _______6
Bolles HS  811 Witt, Abigail _______7
Bolles HS  710 Vohs, Anna Marie _______8
Bolles HS  69 Pollock, Sydney _______9
Episcopal Sc  725 Wright, Isabella _______10
Bolles HS  86 Lerner, Aleia _______11
Bolles HS  73 Foltz, Anneliese _______12
Duval Charte  619 Wyatt, Alyssa _______13
Bolles HS  72 Creveling, Katie _______14
Duval Charte  818 Pulliam, Nandie _______15
Bolles HS  78 Monahan, Sophie _______16
Duval Charte  716 MacVilla, Aliya _______17
Duval Charte  817 Perkins, Ashton _______18
Bolles HS  71 Anderson, Addie _______19
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Event  14   Boys 1600 Meter Run Middle School (17)

Friday 2/19/2016 - 2:30 PM
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Harvest Comm  826 Omdahl, Camden _______1
Bolles HS  714 Rutkowski, Cole _______2
Harvest Comm  627 Omdahl, Dawson _______3
Bolles HS  712 Camp, William _______4
Bolles HS  613 Duhnoski, Colin _______5
Providence M  835 Harrington, Adam _______6
Providence M  633 Flinchum, Colton _______7
Providence M  631 Chrischilles, Connor _______8
Providence M  632 Chunko, Riley _______9
Providence M  634 Gicalone, Hayden _______10
Christ's Chu  715 Harnage, Chance _______11
Providence M  630 Boulton, Anthony _______12
Providence M  636 Touchton, Noah _______13
Indian Trail  828 Orndorff, Joey _______14
Duval Charte  720 Khullar, Koran _______15
Duval Charte  721 Potter, Aaron _______16
Indian Trail  829 Sepe, Christopher _______17

Event  5   Girls 400 Meter Dash Middle School (26)

Friday 2/19/2016 - 2:30 PM
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  5   Finals
Bolles HS  745 Davis, Carlie _______1
Episcopal Sc  7198 Foster, Alexis _______2
Episcopal Sc  899 Smith, Mabel _______3
Episcopal Sc  8200 Rosenberg, Charlotte _______4
Bolles HS  8154 Haghighi, Maya _______5
Episcopal Sc  8197 Donahoo, Anna _______6

Section   2 of  5   Finals
Bolles HS  847 Flannigan, Shelby _______1
Episcopal Sc  8196 Brown, Rebecca _______2
Bolles HS  742 Boyer, Caitlyn _______3
Episcopal Sc  7199 Kowkabany, Kathleen _______4
Bolles HS  743 Braxton, Ayanna _______5
Bolles HS  7184 Kavalieros, Mila _______6

Section   3 of  5   Finals
Bolles HS  8183 Friedlin, Savannah _______1
Christ's Chu  8159 Dolan, Kayley _______2
Bolles HS  8185 Salameh, Rahaf _______3
Duval Charte  7192 Jackson, Jordan _______4
Duval Charte  7191 Holton, Alex _______5
Indian Trail  7168 Boston, Olivia _______6

Section   4 of  5   Finals
Duval Charte  6190 Beauregard, Briana _______1
Indian Trail  7118 Tice, Emma _______2
Indian Trail  7114 Catlin, Ja'Dashia _______3
Duval Charte  6193 Mitchell, Phobe _______4
Christ's Chu  7189 Stomps, Hannah _______5

Section   5 of  5   Finals
Indian Trail  7115 Felton, Maya _______2
Bolles HS  7146 Anderson, Haley _______3
Bolles HS  6148 Metzger, Alexis _______4

Event  6   Boys 400 Meter Dash Middle School (30)

Friday 2/19/2016 - 2:30 PM
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  5   Finals
Providence M  8203 VanLiere, Marcus _______1
Bolles HS  8187 Lam, William _______2
Harvest Comm  8166 Brooks, Nick _______3
Harvest Comm  8167 DeAlmeida, Alex _______4
Providence M  7201 Martin, T. Rives _______5
Providence M  6140 Nobles, Dylan _______6

Section   2 of  5   Finals
Bolles HS  666 Moritz, Harrison _______1
Bolles HS  6188 Leake, Jack _______2
Providence M  8202 Mottas, Ethan _______3
Bolles HS  661 Haug, Max _______4
Bolles HS  7155 Epstein, Avery _______5
Bolles HS  665 Mitchell, Shephard _______6

Section   3 of  5   Finals
Bolles HS  6156 Hunt, Lincoln _______1
Christ's Chu  715 Harnage, Chance _______2
Providence M  8204 Waller, Parker _______3
Bolles HS  660 Flanigan, Hill _______4
Bolles HS  6186 Judge, Jackson _______5
Duval Charte  7195 Lansaw, Jake _______6

Section   4 of  5   Finals
Indian Trail  8170 Sylvain, Giovanni _______1
Indian Trail  7120 Flint, Matthew _______2
Indian Trail  7119 Diem, Patrick _______3
Christ's Chu  878 Cullum, Silas _______4
Indian Trail  8169 Crosson, Christopher _______5
Duval Charte  787 Wilson, Izreal _______6

Section   5 of  5   Finals
Bolles HS  6158 Velez, Devin _______1
Bolles HS  674 Turney, Trey _______2
Indian Trail  828 Orndorff, Joey _______3
Indian Trail  8122 Williams, Travon _______4
Duval Charte  6194 Eguakun, Jonah _______5
Duval Charte  885 Grier, Tremayne _______6
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Event  11   Girls 800 Meter Run Middle School (28)

Friday 2/19/2016 - 2:30 PM
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Episcopal Sc  8223 Thompson, Tanner _______1
Bolles HS  752 Kent, Abbey _______2
Bolles HS  7208 Knight, Kennedy _______3
Episcopal Sc  6220 Kowkabany, Ellie _______4
Providence M  6224 Dill, Maurisa _______5
Bolles HS  8206 Bowers, Olivia _______6
Episcopal Sc  8221 McCarthy, Hannah _______7
Episcopal Sc  8222 Steitz, Alexa _______8
Bolles HS  72 Creveling, Katie _______9
Providence M  6226 Leynes, Ella _______10
Bolles HS  78 Monahan, Sophie _______11
Providence M  7225 Fulmer, Grace _______12
Bolles HS  8207 Hodge, Hadley _______13
Bolles HS  6205 Black, Carly _______14

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Bolles HS  6213 Smith, Raydin _______1
Bolles HS  6212 Scherkenbach, Sarah _______2
Bolles HS  7211 Saye, Eryn _______3
Duval Charte  7215 Healy, Karmen _______4
Bolles HS  6210 Ropp, Hadley _______5
Indian Trail  7118 Tice, Emma _______6
Duval Charte  6216 Malin, Lexi _______7
Indian Trail  8117 Tarannik, Lilianna _______8
Christ's Chu  7189 Stomps, Hannah _______9
Bolles HS  6209 Nottmeier, Reese _______10
Duval Charte  8217 Snype, Marissa _______11
Indian Trail  7116 Januszkiewicz, Lauren _______12
Christ's Chu  776 Fowler, Grace _______13
Duval Charte  7214 Bridges, Allejah _______14

Event  12   Boys 800 Meter Run Middle School (24)

Friday 2/19/2016 - 2:30 PM
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Harvest Comm  826 Omdahl, Camden _______1
Providence M  6228 Brady, Will _______2
Harvest Comm  627 Omdahl, Dawson _______3
Bolles HS  714 Rutkowski, Cole _______4
Providence M  8139 Mauradian, Tyler _______5
Providence M  7234 Nicholson, Kieran _______6
Providence M  7231 Dunn, Noah _______7
Providence M  7233 Monson, Hunter _______8
Bolles HS  712 Camp, William _______9
Providence M  7236 Sharpe, Hayden _______10
Providence M  7230 Crane, Nicholas _______11
Providence M  7232 Leibinger, Nicholas _______12

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Providence M  6227 Alford, Kelly _______1
Providence M  8229 Chenkov, Alex _______2
Providence M  7235 Patel, Raj _______3
Indian Trail  7119 Diem, Patrick _______4
Christ's Chu  879 Johnson, Jacob _______5
Christ's Chu  7149 Cleland, Max _______6
Bolles HS  613 Duhnoski, Colin _______7
Indian Trail  7121 Rogelio Esquivel, And _______8
Duval Charte  9219 Wawzynski, Alex _______9
Duval Charte  6218 Gnanam, Guhan _______10
Indian Trail  7120 Flint, Matthew _______11
Indian Trail  8169 Crosson, Christopher _______12

Event  3   Girls 200 Meter Dash Middle School (55)

Friday 2/19/2016 - 2:30 PM
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  10   Finals
Providence M  8172 Cochran, Sophia _______1
Providence M  8173 Johnson, Kendal _______2
Bolles HS  844 Candelino, Olivia _______3
Bolles HS  738 Aldana, Carissa _______4
Bolles HS  753 Kimberly, Isabell _______5
Providence M  6171 Anderson, Brialyn _______6

Section   2 of  10   Finals
Providence M  7174 Snyder, Abigail _______1
Providence M  6123 Calder, Kailey _______2
Harvest Comm  8111 Winter, Sarah _______3
Providence M  8176 Strickland, Alexandra _______4
Providence M  7175 Staver, Brooke _______5
Bolles HS  743 Braxton, Ayanna _______6

Section   3 of  10   Finals
Bolles HS  8154 Haghighi, Maya _______1
Episcopal Sc  692 Hardwick, Jade _______2
Episcopal Sc  889 Conklin, Lizzie _______3
Bolles HS  7147 Merrit, Mallory _______4
Episcopal Sc  895 Lyerly, Vason _______5
Episcopal Sc  893 Hauser, Lily _______6

Section   4 of  10   Finals
Bolles HS  746 Fites, Katie _______1
Bolles HS  742 Boyer, Caitlyn _______2
Bolles HS  745 Davis, Carlie _______3
Episcopal Sc  894 Kitchen, Khaleah _______4
Episcopal Sc  7103 Wells, Taylor _______5
Bolles HS  850 Hort, Anni _______6

Section   5 of  10   Finals
Episcopal Sc  796 McEvoy, Harper _______1
Bolles HS  855 Mas, Julie _______2
Bolles HS  840 Anderson, Ellie _______3
Bolles HS  841 Bowmaster, Haley _______4
Bolles HS  854 Kramer, Catherine _______5
Providence M  8152 Legare, Morgan _______6
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Section   6 of  10   Finals...(Event  3   Girls 200 Meter Dash Middl
Episcopal Sc  6102 Warner, Leila _______1
Bolles HS  851 Josephson, Samantha _______2
Episcopal Sc  890 English, Marita _______3
Bolles HS  847 Flannigan, Shelby _______4
Episcopal Sc  788 Beaver, Abby _______5
Episcopal Sc  698 Revels, Taye _______6

Section   7 of  10   Finals
Indian Trail  7168 Boston, Olivia _______1
Christ's Chu  8159 Dolan, Kayley _______2
Bolles HS  849 Haskell, Cate _______3
Bolles HS  739 Aldana, Katrina _______4
Indian Trail  7118 Tice, Emma _______5
Duval Charte  8150 Ekhaguere, Carissa _______6

Section   8 of  10   Finals
Duval Charte  7162 Ekhaguere, Lana _______1
Indian Trail  7115 Felton, Maya _______2
Bolles HS  737 Acosta-Rua, Somerset _______3
Duval Charte  6161 Blige, Jasmine _______4
Bolles HS  848 Harding, Caroline _______5
Indian Trail  7116 Januszkiewicz, Lauren _______6

Section   9 of  10   Finals
Episcopal Sc  791 Goldfield, Hannah _______2
Indian Trail  8117 Tarannik, Lilianna _______3
Duval Charte  6163 Merino, Ana Sofia _______4
Episcopal Sc  797 Nigro, Serena _______5

Section   10 of  10   Finals
Indian Trail  7114 Catlin, Ja'Dashia _______2
Christ's Chu  8160 Putzke, Kayla _______3
Episcopal Sc  7100 Spinning, Emily _______4

Event  4   Boys 200 Meter Dash Middle School (45)

Friday 2/19/2016 - 2:30 PM
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  8   Finals
Bolles HS  859 Fites, Connor _______1
Bolles HS  875 Tyre, West _______2
Harvest Comm  8167 DeAlmeida, Alex _______3
Harvest Comm  8166 Brooks, Nick _______4
Bolles HS  858 Davis, Charlie _______5
Bolles HS  867 O'Leary, Justin _______6

Section   2 of  8   Finals
Bolles HS  873 Strickland, Ethan _______1
Bolles HS  869 Parker, Andre _______2
Episcopal Sc  8105 Carter, Chris _______3
Bolles HS  856 Bernhardt, Charlie _______4
Bolles HS  871 Sagbesan, Kenny _______5
Providence M  8182 Young, Jacob _______6

Section   3 of  8   Finals
Providence M  7178 Davis, Kaden _______1
Episcopal Sc  8104 Brunell, Luke _______2
Providence M  8142 Picerno, Ricky _______3
Bolles HS  868 Park, Tyler _______4
Bolles HS  663 Lorbeer, Jonathan _______5
Providence M  7180 Self, Cory _______6

Section   4 of  8   Finals
Bolles HS  662 Kerner, George _______1
Providence M  7179 Hagy, Trent _______2
Providence M  6181 Shultz, Christian _______3
Bolles HS  661 Haug, Max _______4
Bolles HS  665 Mitchell, Shephard _______5
Episcopal Sc  6106 Hicks, Antonio _______6

Section   5 of  8   Finals
Episcopal Sc  6108 Senesac, Ethan _______1
Bolles HS  6157 Salvador, Daniel _______2
Episcopal Sc  7107 Kohla, Don _______3
Providence M  8177 Ball, Jacob _______4
Bolles HS  6156 Hunt, Lincoln _______5
Bolles HS  6158 Velez, Devin _______6

Section   6 of  8   Finals
Christ's Chu  7149 Cleland, Max _______1
Indian Trail  8170 Sylvain, Giovanni _______2
Duval Charte  8164 Pioletti, Michael _______3
Episcopal Sc  7109 Stamper, Andre _______4
Indian Trail  8122 Williams, Travon _______5
Bolles HS  864 McIntyre, Paul _______6

Section   7 of  8   Finals
Duval Charte  8165 Robinson, Lamount _______1
Bolles HS  7155 Epstein, Avery _______2
Duval Charte  884 Fagan, Jack _______3
Bolles HS  770 Pordeli, Parsa _______4
Christ's Chu  879 Johnson, Jacob _______5
Indian Trail  7121 Rogelio Esquivel, And _______6

Section   8 of  8   Finals
Indian Trail  829 Sepe, Christopher _______2
Duval Charte  886 Turner, Josh _______3
Indian Trail  8169 Crosson, Christopher _______4
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Event  7   Girls 4x400 Meter Relay Middle School (9)

Friday 2/19/2016 - 2:30 PM
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
BBolles HS _______1

1) 5 Kunz, Catherine 7 2) 154 Haghighi, Maya 8
3) 4 Hastings, Kate 7 4) 38 Aldana, Carissa 7

BEpiscopal Sc _______2
1) 198 Foster, Alexis 7 2) 222 Steitz, Alexa 8
3) 23 Jones, Jackson 8 4) 196 Brown, Rebecca 8

AEpiscopal Sc _______3
1) 221 McCarthy, Hannah 8 2) 24 Riggs, Elizabeth 8
3) 89 Conklin, Lizzie 8 4) 223 Thompson, Tanner 8

ABolles HS _______4
1) 44 Candelino, Olivia 8 2) 53 Kimberly, Isabell 7
3) 52 Kent, Abbey 7 4) 11 Witt, Abigail 8

CEpiscopal Sc _______5
1) 197 Donahoo, Anna 8 2) 200 Rosenberg, Charlotte 8
3) 199 Kowkabany, Kathleen 7 4) 99 Smith, Mabel 8

AChrist's Chu _______6
1) 77 Reyna, Mya 8 2) 160 Putzke, Kayla 8
3) 189 Stomps, Hannah 7 4) 76 Fowler, Grace 7

Section   2 of  2   Finals
AProvidence M _______2

1) 127 Dean, Abigail 7 2) 171 Anderson, Brialyn 6
3) 224 Dill, Maurisa 6 4) 173 Johnson, Kendal 8

BProvidence M _______3
1) 128 Fraser, Esther 7 2) 225 Fulmer, Grace 7
3) 226 Leynes, Ella 6 4) 176 Strickland, Alexandra 8

ADuval Charte _______4
1) 190 Beauregard, Briana 6 2) 193 Mitchell, Phobe 6
3) 215 Healy, Karmen 7 4) 191 Holton, Alex 7

Event  8   Boys 4x400 Meter Relay Middle School (8)

Friday 2/19/2016 - 2:30 PM
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
BProvidence M _______1

1) 139 Mauradian, Tyler 8 2) 233 Monson, Hunter 7
3) 234 Nicholson, Kieran 7 4) 180 Self, Cory 7

BBolles HS _______2
1) 68 Park, Tyler 8 2) 67 O'Leary, Justin 8
3) 64 McIntyre, Paul 8 4) 56 Bernhardt, Charlie 8

CBolles HS _______3
1) 458 Dixon, Caius 9 2) 386 Dixon, Justice Ari 12
3) 474 Morris, Isaiah 10 4) 387 Yardley, Robert 12

ABolles HS _______4
1) 58 Davis, Charlie 8 2) 187 Lam, William 8
3) 59 Fites, Connor 8 4) 75 Tyre, West 8

AHarvest Comm _______5
1) 166 Brooks, Nick 8 2) 167 DeAlmeida, Alex 8
3) 26 Omdahl, Camden 8 4) 27 Omdahl, Dawson 6

Section   2 of  2   Finals
ADuval Charte _______2

1) 194 Eguakun, Jonah 6 2) 85 Grier, Tremayne 8
3) 87 Wilson, Izreal 7 4) 195 Lansaw, Jake 7

AChrist's Chu _______3
1) 15 Harnage, Chance 7 2) 79 Johnson, Jacob 8
3) 149 Cleland, Max 7 4) 78 Cullum, Silas 8

AProvidence M _______4
1) 203 VanLiere, Marcus 8 2) 228 Brady, Will 6
3) 231 Dunn, Noah 7 4) 201 Martin, T. Rives 7

Event  15   Girls High Jump Middle School (6)

Friday 2/19/2016 - 2:30 PM
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Duval Charte  8150 Ekhaguere, Carissa _______1
Duval Charte  7151 Hunter, Anneesah _______2
Duval Charte  881 Frields, Ella _______3
Bolles HS  7184 Kavalieros, Mila _______4
Episcopal Sc  7198 Foster, Alexis _______5
Providence M  8152 Legare, Morgan _______6

Event  17   Girls Pole Vault Middle School (2)

Friday 2/19/2016 - 2:30 PM
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Episcopal Sc  6101 Walker, Ansley _______1
Episcopal Sc  7248 Wingert, Sabrina _______2

Event  19   Girls Long Jump Middle School (12)

Friday 2/19/2016 - 2:30 PM
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Christ's Chu  776 Fowler, Grace _______1
Duval Charte  782 Smith, Jalyn _______2
Harvest Comm  8111 Winter, Sarah _______3
Episcopal Sc  6102 Warner, Leila _______4
Episcopal Sc  889 Conklin, Lizzie _______5
Bolles HS  7184 Kavalieros, Mila _______6
Episcopal Sc  692 Hardwick, Jade _______7
Duval Charte  881 Frields, Ella _______8
Duval Charte  7151 Hunter, Anneesah _______9
Duval Charte  8150 Ekhaguere, Carissa _______10
Providence M  8172 Cochran, Sophia _______11
Providence M  8173 Johnson, Kendal _______12
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Event  20   Boys Long Jump Middle School (14)

Friday 2/19/2016 - 2:30 PM
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Episcopal Sc  6106 Hicks, Antonio _______1
Bolles HS  7155 Epstein, Avery _______2
Bolles HS  872 Sagbesan, Taiwo _______3
Bolles HS  869 Parker, Andre _______4
Episcopal Sc  6108 Senesac, Ethan _______5
Bolles HS  873 Strickland, Ethan _______6
Bolles HS  859 Fites, Connor _______7
Providence M  6228 Brady, Will _______8
Providence M  6135 Durden, Eli _______9
Providence M  8203 VanLiere, Marcus _______10
Providence M  6134 Chappell, Carter _______11
Providence M  8153 Kopp, Cody _______12
Providence M  8139 Mauradian, Tyler _______13
Bolles HS  856 Bernhardt, Charlie _______14

Event  21   Girls Triple Jump Middle School (1)

Friday 2/19/2016 - 2:30 PM
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Episcopal Sc  7248 Wingert, Sabrina _______1

Event  22   Boys Triple Jump Middle School (1)

Friday 2/19/2016 - 2:30 PM
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Harvest Comm  8166 Brooks, Nick _______1

Event  23   Girls Discus Throw Middle School (6)

Friday 2/19/2016 - 2:30 PM
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Duval Charte  6241 Wondracek, Melanie _______1
Duval Charte  7240 Moore, Emily _______2
Harvest Comm  8110 Neikerk, Mary _______3
Duval Charte  7239 Miller, Isabella _______4
Providence M  7174 Snyder, Abigail _______5
Providence M  7128 Fraser, Esther _______6

Event  24   Boys Discus Throw Middle School (12)

Friday 2/19/2016 - 2:30 PM
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Bolles HS  666 Moritz, Harrison _______1
Harvest Comm  6112 Battige, Luke _______2
Providence M  7243 Casey, Nolan _______3
Providence M  8245 Patney, Matthew _______4
Providence M  7246 Paulos, Kidus _______5
Providence M  8177 Ball, Jacob _______6
Providence M  8244 Leynes, Joshua _______7
Providence M  8247 Stauffer, Austin _______8
Episcopal Sc  7242 Jevic, Cooper _______9
Bolles HS  7237 Duffy, George _______10
Providence M  8182 Young, Jacob _______11
Bolles HS  7238 Skinner, Reese _______12

Event  25   Girls Shot Put Middle School (5)

Friday 2/19/2016 - 2:30 PM
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Duval Charte  7240 Moore, Emily _______1
Duval Charte  7239 Miller, Isabella _______2
Duval Charte  6241 Wondracek, Melanie _______3
Christ's Chu  8160 Putzke, Kayla _______4
Harvest Comm  8110 Neikerk, Mary _______5

Event  26   Boys Shot Put Middle School (13)

Friday 2/19/2016 - 2:30 PM
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Harvest Comm  6112 Battige, Luke _______1
Christ's Chu  878 Cullum, Silas _______2
Bolles HS  666 Moritz, Harrison _______3
Providence M  7246 Paulos, Kidus _______4
Providence M  7243 Casey, Nolan _______5
Providence M  8177 Ball, Jacob _______6
Providence M  8245 Patney, Matthew _______7
Providence M  8244 Leynes, Joshua _______8
Providence M  8247 Stauffer, Austin _______9
Episcopal Sc  7242 Jevic, Cooper _______10
Bolles HS  7237 Duffy, George _______11
Bolles HS  7238 Skinner, Reese _______12
Providence M  8182 Young, Jacob _______13
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Event  53   Girls 4x800 Meter Relay Varsity (6)

Friday 2/19/2016 - 3:30 PM
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
ASt. Johns Co _______1

1) 828 Lyerly, Paige 10 2) 532 Wulbern, Sims 7
3) 301 Kummings, Helena 8 4) 302 McCormack, Kate 8
5) 454 Glenn, Mackenzie 6 6) 833 Lyons, Leighton 11

AProvidence S _______2
1) 528 Dunn, Isabella 9 2) 296 Grzebin, Halle 8
3) 827 Murray, Megan 8 4) 529 Messer, Katherine 11

AYulee HS _______3
1) 806 Allison, Savanna 10 2) 536 Dennis, Rachel 9
3) 807 Isais, Georgine 10 4) 537 Rivera, Kailey 10

ADuval Charte _______4
1) 460 Myers, Ajmone 7 2) 279 Wondracek, Amelia 7
3) 278 Bearden, Kellee 9 4) 515 Brunner, Sarah 8

ABaker County _______5
1) 396 Nickles, Rachel 11 2) 498 Arnette, Kali 10
3) 499 Lapointe, Brooke 10 4) 397 Robinson, Shea 12

AFernandina B _______6
1) 524 Basse, Lily 10 2) 782 Long, Brooke 9
3) 525 Mott, Madeline 10 4) 447 Kilburn, Josie 10

Event  54   Boys 4x800 Meter Relay Varsity (4)

Friday 2/19/2016 - 3:30 PM
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
ADuval Charte _______1

1) 280 Gonzales, Julio 10 2) 770 Lease, Zach 10
3) 769 Gautney, Trent 10 4) 517 Ajak, Kou 12

ABaker County _______2
1) 251 Perez, Robert 9 2) 500 Joseph, Dequavius 12
3) 432 Brown, Jared 9 4) 398 Koburger, Jack 12

AFernandina B _______3
1) 526 Collins, Calvin 11 2) 294 Dean, Riley 9
3) 527 Sabbatini, Tyler 9 4) 295 Sorensen, John 9

AYulee HS _______4
1) 307 Dunn, Lukus 10 2) 308 Herrmann, Nick 10
3) 538 Morrison, Riley 12 4) 805 White, Ian 10

Event  27   Girls High Jump Varsity (14)

Friday 2/19/2016 - 3:30 PM
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Sandalwood H 11360 Harrigan, Audriane _______1
Episcopal Sc  9582 Carter, Gabi _______2
Episcopal Sc  9374 Johnston, Caroline _______3
St. Johns Co 12587 Schultz, Madeline _______4
Episcopal Sc 11583 Vanbennekom, Olivia _______5
Providence S  9586 Murray, Madison _______6
Baker County 11577 Orender, Emily _______7
Episcopal Sc  9375 Williams, Leah _______8
Bolles HS  8580 Roberts, Laine _______9
Bolles HS  9315 Gray, Delaney _______10
Fernandina B 10350 Foote, Erica _______11
Baker County 10369 Ambrose, Elizabeth _______12
Yulee HS 11588 Jowers, Peyton _______13
Fernandina B  9376 Cox, Julia _______14

Event  28   Boys High Jump Varsity (22)

Friday 2/19/2016 - 3:30 PM
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Bolles HS 11581 Preuss, Jeffery _______1
St. Johns Co 11494 Fairley, Marcus _______2
Bolles HS 12386 Dixon, Justice Ari _______3
Bolles HS 12387 Yardley, Robert _______4
Episcopal Sc 10585 Schuster, Robert _______5
Duval Charte 10389 Degault, Dante _______6
St. Johns Co 10468 Hale, Connor _______7
Bolles HS  9405 Clark, Caleb _______8
Episcopal Sc  9339 Blair, Zack _______9
Fernandina B 11353 Stockard, Brady _______10
Episcopal Sc  9287 Foster, Isaac _______11
Episcopal Sc 10342 Guerrier, Coles _______12
Episcopal Sc  9483 Murphy, Connor _______13
Episcopal Sc 12584 Gregory, Austin _______14
Yulee HS  9497 Myers, Ian _______15
Fernandina B  9391 Shuman, Evan _______16
Duval Charte 12517 Ajak, Kou _______17
Baker County 10579 Lee, Nick _______18
Yulee HS 10589 Perkins, Keenan _______19
Episcopal Sc 10345 Rawls, Cameron _______20
Baker County 11578 Haygood, Rod _______21
Episcopal Sc  9348 Surface, Payton _______22



Half-Mile Timing - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  11:23 AM  2/18/2016  Page 9
Episcopal Eagle Invitational - 2/19/2016

www.halfmiletiming.com
Episcopal HS

Meet Program - Friday

Event  29   Girls Pole Vault Varsity (11)

Friday 2/19/2016 - 3:30 PM
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Providence S 12600 Rocchi, Ally _______1
Episcopal Sc  9373 Gregory, Alana _______2
Providence S 12595 Presutti, Rachael _______3
Bolles HS  8596 Bata, Soraya _______4
Bolles HS  8597 Creed, Alice _______5
Sandalwood H 12602 Plummer, Anya _______6
Episcopal Sc 10598 West, Meri Claire _______7
Episcopal Sc 11583 Vanbennekom, Olivia _______8
Sandalwood H 12601 Perry, Nandi _______9
Bolles HS  8580 Roberts, Laine _______10
Episcopal Sc  9374 Johnston, Caroline _______11

Event  30   Boys Pole Vault Varsity (8)

Friday 2/19/2016 - 3:30 PM
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Episcopal Sc  9599 Magevney, Xander _______1
Episcopal Sc  9344 Pajcic, Curry _______2
Episcopal Sc  9341 DePeri, Nick _______3
Bolles HS  9405 Clark, Caleb _______4
Bolles HS 11323 Lee, Arthur _______5
Bolles HS 12408 Magee, Blake _______6
Bolles HS 10324 Lewinson, Jake _______7
Episcopal Sc 12584 Gregory, Austin _______8

Event  31   Girls Long Jump Varsity (23)

Friday 2/19/2016 - 3:30 PM
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Duval Charte 11417 Forester, Danny _______1
Yulee HS 10537 Rivera, Kailey _______2
Providence S 12595 Presutti, Rachael _______3
Duval Charte 11333 Williams, Carizma _______4
Baker County 11309 Gibson, Dametra _______5
Episcopal Sc  9338 Queen, Justice _______6
Fernandina B  9351 Tanner, Annie _______7
Yulee HS 11366 Cavasin, Samantha _______8
Bolles HS  9457 Allen, Ariella _______9
Baker County 10590 Davis, Ryah _______10
Fernandina B 10350 Foote, Erica _______11

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Episcopal Sc 10594 Sessions, Julia _______1
Bolles HS 12592 Cleveland, Kiana _______2
Episcopal Sc  9582 Carter, Gabi _______3
St. Johns Co  8467 Sage, Courtney _______4
Episcopal Sc 11337 Fisher, Morgan _______5
Bolles HS  9371 Harris, Olivia _______6
Episcopal Sc  9480 Dent, Kirby _______7
Bolles HS  9316 Pritchard, Emily _______8
Bolles HS  9315 Gray, Delaney _______9
Bolles HS  9400 Boswell, Lauren _______10
Episcopal Sc 11420 Still, Caroline _______11
Bolles HS 12593 Weber, Holly _______12

Event  32   Boys Long Jump Varsity (26)

Friday 2/19/2016 - 3:30 PM
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Harvest Comm  9355 Neikirk, Kennedy _______1
Duval Charte 11334 Absolu, Kasimir _______2
Episcopal Sc  9483 Murphy, Connor _______3
Yulee HS 10394 Dixon, Darion _______4
Baker County 11578 Haygood, Rod _______5
Episcopal Sc 11346 Sams, Austin _______6
Yulee HS 10368 Winkle, Chris _______7
Episcopal Sc 10342 Guerrier, Coles _______8
Bolles HS 12408 Magee, Blake _______9
Christ's Chu 11276 Healey, Kyle _______10
Episcopal Sc  9287 Foster, Isaac _______11
Christ's Chu 10331 Swanson, Ben _______12
Episcopal Sc  9339 Blair, Zack _______13

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Episcopal Sc 10585 Schuster, Robert _______1
Episcopal Sc  9341 DePeri, Nick _______2
Bolles HS 10474 Morris, Isaiah _______3
Bolles HS  9458 Dixon, Caius _______4
Baker County 10591 Belford, Wesley _______5
Fernandina B 11352 Andino, Chris _______6
Bolles HS  9326 Mitchell, Kris _______7
Fernandina B 11353 Stockard, Brady _______8
Episcopal Sc 10345 Rawls, Cameron _______9
Bolles HS 11581 Preuss, Jeffery _______10
Duval Charte 11335 Cody, Marcus _______11
Episcopal Sc 11347 Still, Jake _______12
Episcopal Sc  9343 McKee, Justin _______13
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Event  33   Girls Triple Jump Varsity (13)

Friday 2/19/2016 - 3:30 PM
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Baker County 11310 Kirksey, Damiyyha _______1
Providence S 11491 Gicalone, Hannah _______2
Episcopal Sc 10598 West, Meri Claire _______3
Providence S 12618 Baily, Emily _______4
Fernandina B  9376 Cox, Julia _______5
Fernandina B  9377 McCormick, Taylor _______6
Bolles HS  9316 Pritchard, Emily _______7
Bolles HS  9315 Gray, Delaney _______8
Baker County 11309 Gibson, Dametra _______9
Bolles HS 12592 Cleveland, Kiana _______10
Bolles HS  9400 Boswell, Lauren _______11
Episcopal Sc 10594 Sessions, Julia _______12
Bolles HS 12593 Weber, Holly _______13

Event  34   Boys Triple Jump Varsity (13)

Friday 2/19/2016 - 3:30 PM
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Christ's Chu 10331 Swanson, Ben _______1
Harvest Comm 10354 Marts, Gavin _______2
Episcopal Sc 10585 Schuster, Robert _______3
Episcopal Sc  9599 Magevney, Xander _______4
Bolles HS 12412 Pooley, Robert _______5
Episcopal Sc  9341 DePeri, Nick _______6
Yulee HS 11367 Miller, Nathan _______7
Yulee HS 10395 Smith, Austin _______8
Fernandina B 10424 Parker, Jordan _______9
Fernandina B 12464 Kortekaas, Anthony _______10
Episcopal Sc 12584 Gregory, Austin _______11
Baker County 11578 Haygood, Rod _______12
Baker County 12617 Jefferson, Mondrell _______13

Event  35   Girls Discus Throw Varsity (20)

Friday 2/19/2016 - 3:30 PM
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Baker County 11539 Morrison, Madison _______1
Duval Charte 10555 Chemm, Aleksandra _______2
Duval Charte 10556 Veeren, Nia _______3
Yulee HS 10429 Wright, Brittany _______4
Fernandina B  9562 Graves, Reagan _______5
Bolles HS 11546 Scott, Leah _______6
Fernandina B  9561 Conner, Emily _______7
Providence S 10565 Statkus, Chloe _______8
Bolles HS 11543 Benson, Erionica _______9
Yulee HS 10574 Kirkus, Amanda _______10

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Bolles HS 12473 Dd, Dd _______1
Providence S  9564 Messer, Georgia _______2
Bolles HS 11545 McGrane, Elizabeth _______3
Bolles HS 11547 Sheppard, Molly _______4
St. Johns Co 12571 Smith, LaKenya _______5
Bolles HS 11542 Bautista, Karina _______6
Bolles HS 12544 Clark, Erika _______7
St. Johns Co 12570 Patterson, Emily _______8
Baker County 12370 Rice, Abigayle _______9
Sandalwood H 12568 Bishop, Monya _______10

Event  36   Boys Discus Throw Varsity (24)

Friday 2/19/2016 - 3:30 PM
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Yulee HS  9575 Brown, Malik _______1
Yulee HS 12576 Crews, Levi _______2
Providence S 10567 McIntosh, Jake _______3
Providence S 11566 Hall, Christian _______4
Duval Charte  9557 Hazelwood, Titus _______5
Episcopal Sc 11560 Woodward, Alex _______6
Bolles HS 10328 Ross, Ahman _______7
Bolles HS  9552 Piatt, Luke _______8
St. Johns Co 11572 Land, Spencer _______9
Bolles HS 11553 Porter, Ej _______10
Bolles HS 11549 Kostandarithies, Alexa _______11
St. Johns Co  9573 Mosborg, Alex _______12

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Bolles HS 12404 Bb, Bb _______1
Bolles HS 10548 Johnson, Matthew _______2
Duval Charte 11558 Jennings, Terrell _______3
Baker County 12540 Givens, Tymez _______4
Fernandina B  9423 Giedrys, Uriah _______5
Bolles HS  9550 Lageman, Dylan _______6
Bolles HS  9554 Sheppard, James _______7
Episcopal Sc 12559 Newbill, Darius _______8
Fernandina B 11563 Dinh, Zach _______9
Baker County 12541 Jefferson, Kesjaun _______10
Sandalwood H 10569 Carter, Devin _______11
Bolles HS 11551 McCloud, Jaylen _______12
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Event  37   Girls Shot Put Varsity (21)

Friday 2/19/2016 - 3:30 PM
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Yulee HS 10615 Collins, Curtisa _______1
Bolles HS 11547 Sheppard, Molly _______2
Baker County 11539 Morrison, Madison _______3
Duval Charte 11606 Simmons, Jazmyne _______4
Bolles HS 12473 Dd, Dd _______5
Providence S 11612 Marks, Delaney _______6
Duval Charte 11605 Carter-Tanks, Ciarra _______7
Bolles HS 11546 Scott, Leah _______8
Bolles HS 11543 Benson, Erionica _______9
Fernandina B 10609 Arteaga, Nicole _______10
Fernandina B  9562 Graves, Reagan _______11

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Bolles HS 11545 McGrane, Elizabeth _______1
St. Johns Co 12571 Smith, LaKenya _______2
St. Johns Co 12570 Patterson, Emily _______3
Yulee HS 11616 Saunders, Gabbi _______4
Providence S  9564 Messer, Georgia _______5
Baker County 12603 Crite, Aimeelee _______6
Bolles HS 11542 Bautista, Karina _______7
Bolles HS 12544 Clark, Erika _______8
Sandalwood H 12568 Bishop, Monya _______9
Sandalwood H 12614 Wells, Jachekirrya _______10

Event  38   Boys Shot Put Varsity (25)

Friday 2/19/2016 - 3:30 PM
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Yulee HS  9575 Brown, Malik _______1
Harvest Comm 12465 Grinberg, David _______2
Providence S 10567 McIntosh, Jake _______3
Christ's Chu  9415 Akers, Brent _______4
Yulee HS 12576 Crews, Levi _______5
Duval Charte 10608 Moore, Robert _______6
St. Johns Co 11572 Land, Spencer _______7
Episcopal Sc 11560 Woodward, Alex _______8
Duval Charte 11607 Acquino, Terrance _______9
Bolles HS  9552 Piatt, Luke _______10
Bolles HS  9550 Lageman, Dylan _______11
St. Johns Co  9573 Mosborg, Alex _______12
Bolles HS  9554 Sheppard, James _______13

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Bolles HS 12404 Bb, Bb _______1
Fernandina B 10610 Gaines, Clay _______2
Christ's Chu 12604 Dragiff, Caleb _______3
Bolles HS 11551 McCloud, Jaylen _______4
Bolles HS 10548 Johnson, Matthew _______5
Bolles HS 10328 Ross, Ahman _______6
Baker County 12540 Givens, Tymez _______7
Fernandina B 11611 Golding, Aaron _______8
Bolles HS 11553 Porter, Ej _______9
Episcopal Sc 12559 Newbill, Darius _______10
Providence S 12613 Jefferson, Jj _______11
Baker County 12541 Jefferson, Kesjaun _______12

Event  45   Girls 100 Meter Hurdles Varsity (16)

Friday 2/19/2016 - 3:30 PM
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Sandalwood H 12380 Powell, Soumaya _______1
Sandalwood H 11360 Harrigan, Audriane _______2
Providence S 12379 Kopp, Makenzie _______3
Episcopal Sc  9374 Johnston, Caroline _______4
Episcopal Sc  9375 Williams, Leah _______5
Providence S 10378 Crosby, Elizabeth _______6

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Fernandina B  9377 McCormick, Taylor _______1
Baker County 12370 Rice, Abigayle _______2
Baker County 10369 Ambrose, Elizabeth _______3
Bolles HS  9371 Harris, Olivia _______4
St. Johns Co  8382 Sage, Kendall _______5
St. Johns Co  9381 Patel, Tvisha _______6

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Duval Charte  9372 Myers, Amiya _______2
Fernandina B  9376 Cox, Julia _______3
Episcopal Sc  9373 Gregory, Alana _______4
Yulee HS  9383 Pierce, Cheyenne _______5

Event  46   Boys 110 Meter Hurdles Varsity (12)

Friday 2/19/2016 - 3:30 PM
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Baker County 10385 Fox, Tyler _______1
Sandalwood H 10393 Long, Jehkary _______2
Bolles HS 12386 Dixon, Justice Ari _______3
Bolles HS 12387 Yardley, Robert _______4
Sandalwood H 10392 Carter, Edwin _______5
Duval Charte 11388 Brown, Javon _______6

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Baker County 12384 Crawford, John _______1
Fernandina B  9391 Shuman, Evan _______2
Fernandina B  9390 Oliver, Chase _______3
Duval Charte 10389 Degault, Dante _______4
Yulee HS 10394 Dixon, Darion _______5
Yulee HS 10395 Smith, Austin _______6
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Event  39   Girls 100 Meter Dash Varsity (18)

Friday 2/19/2016 - 3:30 PM
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Duval Charte 11332 Carlos, Trinty _______1
Baker County 11310 Kirksey, Damiyyha _______2
Sandalwood H 11360 Harrigan, Audriane _______3
Bolles HS  9314 Duffy, Rebecca _______4
Baker County 11309 Gibson, Dametra _______5
Bolles HS  9315 Gray, Delaney _______6

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Yulee HS 11366 Cavasin, Samantha _______1
Episcopal Sc 11337 Fisher, Morgan _______2
Bolles HS 12313 Cc, Cc _______3
Bolles HS  9316 Pritchard, Emily _______4
Episcopal Sc  9336 Barron, Brie _______5
Providence S 10357 Rice, Jackie _______6

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Fernandina B 10350 Foote, Erica _______1
Episcopal Sc  9338 Queen, Justice _______2
Providence S  9356 Hervey, Maddie _______3
Yulee HS 10365 Bradbury, Kayla _______4
Duval Charte 11333 Williams, Carizma _______5
Fernandina B  9351 Tanner, Annie _______6

Event  40   Boys 100 Meter Dash Varsity (42)

Friday 2/19/2016 - 3:30 PM
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  7   Finals
Duval Charte 11335 Cody, Marcus _______1
Episcopal Sc  9343 McKee, Justin _______2
Sandalwood H 12361 Harrison, Devonte _______3
Sandalwood H 11362 Speed, Ameer _______4
Bolles HS 12329 Westbrooke, Isaiah _______5
Baker County 12311 Allen, Marquel _______6

Section   2 of  7   Finals
Bolles HS 10328 Ross, Ahman _______1
Bolles HS 10320 Cooper, Devin _______2
Bolles HS  9326 Mitchell, Kris _______3
Episcopal Sc 11347 Still, Jake _______4
Bolles HS 10318 Braxton, James _______5
Baker County 10312 Paige, Seth _______6

Section   3 of  7   Finals
St. Johns Co  9363 Higby, Logan _______1
Episcopal Sc 10345 Rawls, Cameron _______2
St. Johns Co  9364 Isley, Jett _______3
Episcopal Sc 11349 Tollett, Cole _______4
Bolles HS 11321 Goreschak, Eric _______5
Harvest Comm  9355 Neikirk, Kennedy _______6

Section   4 of  7   Finals
Episcopal Sc  9344 Pajcic, Curry _______1
Bolles HS 12317 Aa, Aa _______2
Harvest Comm 10354 Marts, Gavin _______3
Fernandina B 11352 Andino, Chris _______4
Episcopal Sc  9348 Surface, Payton _______5
Christ's Chu 10331 Swanson, Ben _______6

Section   5 of  7   Finals
Bolles HS 11322 Hu, Victor _______1
Bolles HS 11325 Maina, Eran _______2
Episcopal Sc  9339 Blair, Zack _______3
Episcopal Sc  9341 DePeri, Nick _______4
Bolles HS  9319 Chavez, Christian _______5
Bolles HS 11323 Lee, Arthur _______6

Section   6 of  7   Finals
Episcopal Sc 11346 Sams, Austin _______1
Episcopal Sc 10342 Guerrier, Coles _______2
Bolles HS  9327 Pooley, Adam _______3
Bolles HS 10324 Lewinson, Jake _______4
Duval Charte 11334 Absolu, Kasimir _______5
Christ's Chu 10330 Hutchinson, Windle _______6

Section   7 of  7   Finals
Providence S 11358 Bateh, Jordan _______1
Providence S 10359 Oliver, Trey _______2
Yulee HS 11367 Miller, Nathan _______3
Fernandina B 11353 Stockard, Brady _______4
Yulee HS 10368 Winkle, Chris _______5
Episcopal Sc  9340 Carney, Chris _______6

Event  57   Girls 1600 Meter Run Varsity (29)

Friday 2/19/2016 - 3:30 PM
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Bolles HS  8263 Patterson, Avery _______1
Providence S  9297 Woods, Audrey _______2
Bolles HS  9262 O'Riordan, Maeve _______3
Fernandina B 10292 Arato, Anna _______4
Providence S  8296 Grzebin, Halle _______5
Bolles HS 11254 Cochran, Peyton _______6
Episcopal Sc  9284 Gibbs, Sidney _______7
St. Johns Co  8302 McCormack, Kate _______8
Bolles HS 11264 Sweet, Rosie _______9
Fernandina B 11293 Kilburn, Lauren _______10
Bolles HS  9255 Csikai, Anna _______11
Bolles HS  9253 Bunn, Jordan _______12
Bolles HS 10261 Mitchell, Skye _______13
Bolles HS  9258 Holland, Caroline _______14
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Section   2 of  2   Finals...(Event  57   Girls 1600 Meter Run Varsi
St. Johns Co  8301 Kummings, Helena _______1
Yulee HS 12305 Parker, Elizabeth _______2
Duval Charte  7279 Wondracek, Amelia _______3
Bolles HS 10259 Kent, Brooke _______4
Episcopal Sc 11283 Driver, Kristin _______5
Bolles HS  9256 Duhnoski, Madi _______6
Bolles HS 11260 Lerner, Nicole _______7
Duval Charte  9278 Bearden, Kellee _______8
Episcopal Sc 10286 Woodward, Grace _______9
Episcopal Sc 12285 Mantay, Isabela _______10
Bolles HS 10257 Harvey-Read, Margau _______11
Episcopal Sc 10282 Donahoo, Libby _______12
Yulee HS  9306 Parker, Lydia _______13
Baker County  9249 Markham, Carly _______14
Baker County 11250 Perez, Christina _______15

Event  58   Boys 1600 Meter Run Varsity (31)

Friday 2/19/2016 - 3:30 PM
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Sandalwood H 11300 Sessoms, Terrance _______1
Bolles HS  9269 Hicks, Charles _______2
Bolles HS  9272 Rivera, Chase _______3
Episcopal Sc 11291 Nields, Isaiah _______4
Episcopal Sc 11290 Meyer, Samuel _______5
Providence S 11298 Daigle, Josiah _______6
Bolles HS 10270 Maniatis, Alexander _______7
Bolles HS 11267 Glover, Christian _______8
Providence S 10299 Martin, John _______9
Bolles HS 12275 Yardley, John _______10
Bolles HS 10265 Bowers, John _______11
Bolles HS 10274 Welborn, Luke _______12
Christ's Chu 11276 Healey, Kyle _______13
St. Johns Co  9303 Kailes, Ben _______14

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Fernandina B  9295 Sorensen, John _______1
Bolles HS 10273 Turnock, Benjamin _______2
Bolles HS 10268 Goldman, Jake _______3
Fernandina B  9294 Dean, Riley _______4
Episcopal Sc 10289 Lyerly, Mac _______5
Episcopal Sc  9288 Jones, Nathaniel _______6
Yulee HS 10308 Herrmann, Nick _______7
Episcopal Sc  9287 Foster, Isaac _______8
Bolles HS  9271 Metzger, Jayson _______9
Bolles HS 10266 Bowling, Clark _______10
St. Johns Co  7304 Kailes, Jacob _______11
Baker County  9251 Perez, Robert _______12
Yulee HS 10307 Dunn, Lukus _______13
Duval Charte  9281 Lee, Derrick _______14
Duval Charte 10280 Gonzales, Julio _______15
Baker County 10252 Tedesco, Joseph _______16
Christ's Chu  9277 Morris, Bryan _______17

Event  49   Girls 4x100 Meter Relay Varsity (6)

Friday 2/19/2016 - 3:30 PM
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
ADuval Charte _______1

1) 515 Brunner, Sarah 8 2) 460 Myers, Ajmone 7
3) 417 Forester, Danny 11 4) 333 Williams, Carizma 11

AFernandina B _______2
1) 422 Walker, Yasmin 12 2) 350 Foote, Erica 10
3) 377 McCormick, Taylor 9 4) 421 Sanders, Brittney 11

ABolles HS _______3
1) 457 Allen, Ariella 9 2) 592 Cleveland, Kiana 12
3) 314 Duffy, Rebecca 9 4) 402 King, Aunikah 10

BBolles HS _______4
AProvidence S _______5

1) 425 Chamberlayne, Raven 11 2) 729 Davey, Carly 12
3) 730 Davis, Kaylee 12 4) 356 Hervey, Maddie 9

ABaker County _______6
1) 577 Orender, Emily 11 2) 692 Rhoden, Brooklyn 9
3) 310 Kirksey, Damiyyha 11 4) 309 Gibson, Dametra 11

Event  50   Boys 4x100 Meter Relay Varsity (9)

Friday 2/19/2016 - 3:30 PM
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
ADuval Charte _______1

1) 419 Wyatt, Latrell 9 2) 334 Absolu, Kasimir 11
3) 418 Amin, Malik 11 4) 335 Cody, Marcus 11

AFernandina B _______2
1) 424 Parker, Jordan 10 2) 353 Stockard, Brady 11
3) 352 Andino, Chris 11 4) 464 Kortekaas, Anthony 12

ASandalwood H _______3
1) 732 Merriweather, Michael 1 2) 362 Speed, Ameer 11
3) 393 Long, Jehkary 10 4) 361 Harrison, Devonte 12
5) 736 Steward, Joshua 11 6) 737 House, Julian 10

ABolles HS _______4
1) 318 Braxton, James 10 2) 320 Cooper, Devin 10
3) 326 Mitchell, Kris 9 4) 474 Morris, Isaiah 10
5) 328 Ross, Ahman 10 6) 329 Westbrooke, Isaiah 12

AHarvest Comm _______5
BChrist's Chu _______6

1) 704 Taylor, Peter 10 2) 514 Gholson, Tyler 8
3) 277 Morris, Bryan 9 4) 475 Quilon, Dean 8

Section   2 of  2   Finals
AChrist's Chu _______2

1) 604 Dragiff, Caleb 12 2) 330 Hutchinson, Windle 10
3) 416 Bosma, Jack 11 4) 331 Swanson, Ben 10

ABaker County _______3
1) 617 Jefferson, Mondrell 12 2) 311 Allen, Marquel 12
3) 689 Green, Joe 11 4) 312 Paige, Seth 10

AYulee HS _______4
1) 394 Dixon, Darion 10 2) 538 Morrison, Riley 12
3) 470 Vinson, Brody 12 4) 368 Winkle, Chris 10
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Event  43   Girls 400 Meter Dash Varsity (16)

Friday 2/19/2016 - 3:30 PM
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Episcopal Sc 11420 Still, Caroline _______1
Episcopal Sc  9480 Dent, Kirby _______2
Bolles HS 10401 Collier, Caitlin _______3
Bolles HS 12403 Pataky, Hannah _______4
Episcopal Sc  9481 Driver, Lauren _______5
Bolles HS 12473 Dd, Dd _______6

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Yulee HS 10365 Bradbury, Kayla _______1
Baker County 11471 Tedesco, Emily _______2
Fernandina B  9487 Robbins, Rilee _______3
Yulee HS 10429 Wright, Brittany _______4
Duval Charte 11477 Moran, Zuly _______5
Duval Charte 12476 Krause, Kat _______6

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Baker County  9249 Markham, Carly _______2
Providence S 11490 Bateh, Hannah _______3
Fernandina B  9486 Bayot, Payton _______4
Providence S 11491 Gicalone, Hannah _______5

Event  44   Boys 400 Meter Dash Varsity (30)

Friday 2/19/2016 - 3:30 PM
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  5   Finals
Baker County 12398 Koburger, Jack _______1
Bolles HS 10474 Morris, Isaiah _______2
St. Johns Co 11494 Fairley, Marcus _______3
Sandalwood H 11492 Francois, Sam _______4
Bolles HS  9272 Rivera, Chase _______5
Sandalwood H 10493 Jones, Damon _______6

Section   2 of  5   Finals
Bolles HS 12413 Sievert, Evan _______1
Bolles HS 12414 Wingo, Blake _______2
Bolles HS 10407 Csikai, Nick _______3
Bolles HS 12408 Magee, Blake _______4
Fernandina B 11488 Dixon, Ben _______5
Harvest Comm  9355 Neikirk, Kennedy _______6

Section   3 of  5   Finals
St. Johns Co 10495 Foster, John _______1
Harvest Comm 12465 Grinberg, David _______2
Bolles HS 10406 Collier, Frankie _______3
Providence S 11358 Bateh, Jordan _______4
Providence S 11427 Alonge, Austin _______5
Fernandina B  9489 Rainey, Hamilton _______6

Section   4 of  5   Finals
Episcopal Sc 11484 Perret, Cameron _______1
Episcopal Sc 11485 Still, Robert _______2
Bolles HS 12412 Pooley, Robert _______3
Christ's Chu  9277 Morris, Bryan _______4
Episcopal Sc 10482 Freeman, Thomas _______5
Duval Charte 10479 Griffin, Tashawn _______6

Section   5 of  5   Finals
Christ's Chu  8475 Quilon, Dean _______1
Yulee HS  9497 Myers, Ian _______2
Duval Charte  9478 Denson, Christopher _______3
Yulee HS 10496 Carter, Leyton _______4
Episcopal Sc  9483 Murphy, Connor _______5
Baker County 12472 Battles, Naeem _______6

Event  47   Girls 300 Meter Hurdles Varsity (16)

Friday 2/19/2016 - 3:30 PM
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Sandalwood H 12380 Powell, Soumaya _______1
Episcopal Sc  9375 Williams, Leah _______2
Providence S 12379 Kopp, Makenzie _______3
Episcopal Sc 11462 Gielincki, Lauren _______4
Providence S 10378 Crosby, Elizabeth _______5
Bolles HS  9457 Allen, Ariella _______6

Section   2 of  3   Finals
St. Johns Co  9381 Patel, Tvisha _______1
Bolles HS  9371 Harris, Olivia _______2
St. Johns Co  8467 Sage, Courtney _______3
Baker County 12456 Fletcher, Klara _______4
Duval Charte  7460 Myers, Ajmone _______5
Baker County 10369 Ambrose, Elizabeth _______6

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Yulee HS  9383 Pierce, Cheyenne _______2
Fernandina B  9376 Cox, Julia _______3
Fernandina B 10463 Mclellan, Rebecca _______4
Duval Charte 10459 Chaddock, Paytin _______5

Event  48   Boys 300 Meter Hurdles Varsity (17)

Friday 2/19/2016 - 3:30 PM
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Bolles HS  9458 Dixon, Caius _______1
Bolles HS 12386 Dixon, Justice Ari _______2
Sandalwood H 10392 Carter, Edwin _______3
Sandalwood H 10393 Long, Jehkary _______4
Bolles HS 12387 Yardley, Robert _______5
Fernandina B 12464 Kortekaas, Anthony _______6
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Section   2 of  3   Finals...(Event  48   Boys 300 Meter Hurdles Var
St. Johns Co 10468 Hale, Connor _______1
Harvest Comm 12465 Grinberg, David _______2
Baker County 10385 Fox, Tyler _______3
Yulee HS 10395 Smith, Austin _______4
Yulee HS 12470 Vinson, Brody _______5
St. Johns Co 11469 Murray, Dillon _______6

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Duval Charte 12461 Golden, William _______1
Baker County 12384 Crawford, John _______2
Harvest Comm 10466 Woods, Jackson _______3
Fernandina B  9391 Shuman, Evan _______4
Duval Charte 11388 Brown, Javon _______5

Event  55   Girls 800 Meter Run Varsity (31)

Friday 2/19/2016 - 3:30 PM
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Providence S 11529 Messer, Katherine _______1
Episcopal Sc  9522 Monger, Lindsay _______2
Bolles HS 12502 Dannheim, Suzanne _______3
Bolles HS 12503 Farah, Rawan _______4
Bolles HS 11511 Wilkinson, Brittany _______5
Bolles HS 11506 Kulik, Lillie _______6
Duval Charte  8515 Brunner, Sarah _______7
Providence S  9528 Dunn, Isabella _______8
Bolles HS 10259 Kent, Brooke _______9
Episcopal Sc 10521 Donahoo, Jane _______10
Bolles HS 11260 Lerner, Nicole _______11
Episcopal Sc 11523 Moore, Lilly _______12
Episcopal Sc 10520 Crawford, Courtney _______13
Bolles HS 11264 Sweet, Rosie _______14

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Bolles HS 10505 Hakim, Andrea _______1
St. Johns Co  7532 Wulbern, Sims _______2
Bolles HS 10509 Ropp, Emilyn _______3
Bolles HS 10510 Terry, Katie _______4
Episcopal Sc  9519 Alton, Danielle _______5
Bolles HS  9507 Park, Madison _______6
Bolles HS 11504 Fender, Emily _______7
St. Johns Co 11533 Yang, Doris _______8
Duval Charte  9516 Dejesus, Christina _______9
Bolles HS  9508 Petrou, Sophia _______10
Fernandina B 10525 Mott, Madeline _______11
Fernandina B 10524 Basse, Lily _______12
Bolles HS 10257 Harvey-Read, Margau _______13
Yulee HS 10537 Rivera, Kailey _______14
Baker County 10498 Arnette, Kali _______15
Yulee HS  9536 Dennis, Rachel _______16
Baker County 10499 Lapointe, Brooke _______17

Event  56   Boys 800 Meter Run Varsity (25)

Friday 2/19/2016 - 3:30 PM
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Bolles HS  9272 Rivera, Chase _______1
Episcopal Sc 11291 Nields, Isaiah _______2
Episcopal Sc 11484 Perret, Cameron _______3
Providence S 12530 Robles, Christian _______4
Episcopal Sc  9483 Murphy, Connor _______5
Episcopal Sc 11485 Still, Robert _______6
St. Johns Co 12534 Aiosa, Gregory _______7
Episcopal Sc  9287 Foster, Isaac _______8
Providence S 10531 Sneed, Pierce _______9
St. Johns Co  8535 Lindholm, Patrick _______10
Yulee HS 12538 Morrison, Riley _______11
Duval Charte 12517 Ajak, Kou _______12

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Fernandina B 11526 Collins, Calvin _______1
Baker County 12500 Joseph, Dequavius _______2
Bolles HS 11513 Bengermino, John _______3
Bolles HS 12512 Abubakr, Tariq _______4
Episcopal Sc 10289 Lyerly, Mac _______5
Fernandina B  9527 Sabbatini, Tyler _______6
Episcopal Sc  9288 Jones, Nathaniel _______7
Christ's Chu 11276 Healey, Kyle _______8
Yulee HS 10307 Dunn, Lukus _______9
Christ's Chu  8514 Gholson, Tyler _______10
Baker County 11501 Kincheloe, John _______11
Episcopal Sc 10482 Freeman, Thomas _______12
Duval Charte 11518 Grant, Jonathan _______13

Event  41   Girls 200 Meter Dash Varsity (21)

Friday 2/19/2016 - 3:30 PM
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
Bolles HS  9314 Duffy, Rebecca _______1
Bolles HS 10401 Collier, Caitlin _______2
Bolles HS 12403 Pataky, Hannah _______3
Bolles HS 10402 King, Aunikah _______4
Episcopal Sc 11420 Still, Caroline _______5
Bolles HS  9400 Boswell, Lauren _______6

Section   2 of  4   Finals
Yulee HS 10429 Wright, Brittany _______1
Fernandina B 12422 Walker, Yasmin _______2
Bolles HS  9316 Pritchard, Emily _______3
Bolles HS  9315 Gray, Delaney _______4
Fernandina B 11421 Sanders, Brittney _______5
Episcopal Sc 11337 Fisher, Morgan _______6
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Section   3 of  4   Finals...(Event  41   Girls 200 Meter Dash Varsit
Baker County 12397 Robinson, Shea _______1
Duval Charte  9372 Myers, Amiya _______2
Providence S 11425 Chamberlayne, Raven _______3
Episcopal Sc  9336 Barron, Brie _______4
Episcopal Sc  9338 Queen, Justice _______5
Yulee HS 10365 Bradbury, Kayla _______6

Section   4 of  4   Finals
Duval Charte 11417 Forester, Danny _______2
Providence S 11426 Keith, Lauren _______3
Baker County 11396 Nickles, Rachel _______4

Event  42   Boys 200 Meter Dash Varsity (49)

Friday 2/19/2016 - 3:30 PM
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  9   Finals
Bolles HS 10320 Cooper, Devin _______1
Episcopal Sc  9343 McKee, Justin _______2
Sandalwood H 12361 Harrison, Devonte _______3
Sandalwood H 11362 Speed, Ameer _______4
Bolles HS 10318 Braxton, James _______5
Bolles HS  9326 Mitchell, Kris _______6

Section   2 of  9   Finals
Bolles HS 12408 Magee, Blake _______1
Bolles HS 12414 Wingo, Blake _______2
Bolles HS 12329 Westbrooke, Isaiah _______3
Episcopal Sc 11347 Still, Jake _______4
Bolles HS 12413 Sievert, Evan _______5
Bolles HS 10328 Ross, Ahman _______6

Section   3 of  9   Finals
St. Johns Co  9364 Isley, Jett _______1
Episcopal Sc 11349 Tollett, Cole _______2
Fernandina B 10424 Parker, Jordan _______3
Duval Charte  9419 Wyatt, Latrell _______4
Bolles HS 11410 Metzteav, Keith _______5
Bolles HS 10407 Csikai, Nick _______6

Section   4 of  9   Finals
Bolles HS 12404 Bb, Bb _______1
Bolles HS 11321 Goreschak, Eric _______2
Harvest Comm 10354 Marts, Gavin _______3
Episcopal Sc 10345 Rawls, Cameron _______4
Duval Charte 11418 Amin, Malik _______5
Bolles HS  9409 McLeod, Jaden _______6

Section   5 of  9   Finals
Episcopal Sc  9348 Surface, Payton _______1
St. Johns Co  9428 Henry, Jack _______2
Bolles HS  9405 Clark, Caleb _______3
Bolles HS 10406 Collier, Frankie _______4
Bolles HS 12412 Pooley, Robert _______5
Episcopal Sc  9344 Pajcic, Curry _______6

Section   6 of  9   Finals
Bolles HS  9327 Pooley, Adam _______1
Bolles HS 11325 Maina, Eran _______2
Yulee HS 11367 Miller, Nathan _______3
Episcopal Sc  9339 Blair, Zack _______4
Bolles HS 11323 Lee, Arthur _______5
Bolles HS  9319 Chavez, Christian _______6

Section   7 of  9   Finals
Baker County 10399 Sanders, Braeden _______1
Bolles HS 11322 Hu, Victor _______2
Bolles HS  9411 Onasanya, Wale _______3
Bolles HS 10324 Lewinson, Jake _______4
Episcopal Sc  9340 Carney, Chris _______5
Yulee HS 10368 Winkle, Chris _______6

Section   8 of  9   Finals
Providence S 11427 Alonge, Austin _______2
Providence S 10359 Oliver, Trey _______3
Christ's Chu  9415 Akers, Brent _______4
Episcopal Sc 11346 Sams, Austin _______5

Section   9 of  9   Finals
Fernandina B  9423 Giedrys, Uriah _______2
Baker County 12398 Koburger, Jack _______3
Christ's Chu 11416 Bosma, Jack _______4

Event  59   Girls 3200 Meter Run Varsity (21)

Friday 2/19/2016 - 3:30 PM
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Bolles HS 12438 Wilson, Mackenzie _______1
Bolles HS 11434 Hajda, Ally _______2
Bolles HS 10437 Shapiro, Rachel _______3
Bolles HS 11436 O'Riordan, Aoife _______4
Providence S  9297 Woods, Audrey _______5
St. Johns Co  6454 Glenn, Mackenzie _______6
Bolles HS  9435 McGrane, Shannon _______7
Fernandina B 11293 Kilburn, Lauren _______8
Yulee HS 12305 Parker, Elizabeth _______9
Bolles HS  9253 Bunn, Jordan _______10
Bolles HS 11264 Sweet, Rosie _______11
Bolles HS  9255 Csikai, Anna _______12
Bolles HS  9256 Duhnoski, Madi _______13
St. Johns Co 11453 Coen, Libby _______14
Fernandina B 10447 Kilburn, Josie _______15
Duval Charte  9278 Bearden, Kellee _______16
Duval Charte  9446 Miller, Taylor _______17
Yulee HS  9306 Parker, Lydia _______18
Baker County  9430 Johnson, Courtney _______19
Baker County 11431 Steinmeyer, Lauren _______20
Providence S  6450 Barquilla, Viola _______21
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Event  60   Boys 3200 Meter Run Varsity (21)

Friday 2/19/2016 - 3:30 PM
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Sandalwood H 11300 Sessoms, Terrance _______1
Episcopal Sc 11290 Meyer, Samuel _______2
Bolles HS 10441 Lewis, George _______3
Bolles HS 12445 Turnock, Alexander _______4
Bolles HS 10442 Maniatis, Nicholas _______5
Bolles HS  9440 Foltz, Benjamin _______6
Fernandina B 12449 Twiggs, Wesley _______7
Bolles HS 11444 Schickel, John _______8
Fernandina B 11448 Twiggs, Brendan _______9
Providence S  9451 Messer, Chris _______10
Bolles HS 11443 Petrou, Petros _______11
Providence S  8452 Peralta, Brandon _______12
St. Johns Co  9303 Kailes, Ben _______13
Bolles HS  9439 Cywes, Alexander _______14
Yulee HS 10308 Herrmann, Nick _______15
Bolles HS  714 Rutkowski, Cole _______16
Yulee HS 11455 Young, Alexander _______17
Baker County  9433 Echols, Jacob _______18
Christ's Chu 11276 Healey, Kyle _______19
Bolles HS  712 Camp, William _______20
Baker County  9432 Brown, Jared _______21

Event  51   Girls 4x400 Meter Relay Varsity (10)

Friday 2/19/2016 - 3:30 PM
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
AProvidence S _______1

1) 378 Crosby, Elizabeth 10 2) 529 Messer, Katherine 11
3) 357 Rice, Jackie 10 4) 426 Keith, Lauren 11

BBolles HS _______2
1) 511 Wilkinson, Brittany 11 2) 261 Mitchell, Skye 10
3) 502 Dannheim, Suzanne 12 4) 254 Cochran, Peyton 11

ABolles HS _______3
1) 592 Cleveland, Kiana 12 2) 401 Collier, Caitlin 10
3) 402 King, Aunikah 10 4) 403 Pataky, Hannah 12

AEpiscopal Sc _______4
1) 462 Gielincki, Lauren 11 2) 480 Dent, Kirby 9
3) 522 Monger, Lindsay 9 4) 375 Williams, Leah 9

BEpiscopal Sc _______5
1) 481 Driver, Lauren 9

ABaker County _______6
1) 397 Robinson, Shea 12 2) 692 Rhoden, Brooklyn 9
3) 456 Fletcher, Klara 12 4) 396 Nickles, Rachel 11

Section   2 of  2   Finals
AYulee HS _______2

1) 806 Allison, Savanna 10 2) 807 Isais, Georgine 10
3) 588 Jowers, Peyton 11 4) 537 Rivera, Kailey 10

CBolles HS _______3
1) 503 Farah, Rawan 12 2) 262 O'Riordan, Maeve 9
3) 255 Csikai, Anna 9 4) 253 Bunn, Jordan 9

ADuval Charte _______4
1) 460 Myers, Ajmone 7 2) 515 Brunner, Sarah 8
3) 417 Forester, Danny 11 4) 333 Williams, Carizma 11

AFernandina B _______5
1) 486 Bayot, Payton 9 2) 782 Long, Brooke 9
3) 487 Robbins, Rilee 9 4) 292 Arato, Anna 10

Event  52   Boys 4x400 Meter Relay Varsity (13)

Friday 2/19/2016 - 3:30 PM
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
AFernandina B _______1

1) 391 Shuman, Evan 9 2) 488 Dixon, Ben 11
3) 390 Oliver, Chase 9 4) 489 Rainey, Hamilton 9

BBolles HS _______2
1) 269 Hicks, Charles 9 2) 270 Maniatis, Alexander 10
3) 272 Rivera, Chase 9 4) 445 Turnock, Alexander 12

ASandalwood H _______3
1) 796 Thomas, Lonnie 10 2) 392 Carter, Edwin 10
3) 492 Francois, Sam 11 4) 493 Jones, Damon 10
5) 800 Griffin, Andre 11 6) 737 House, Julian 10
7) 300 Sessoms, Terrance 11

ABolles HS _______4
1) 458 Dixon, Caius 9 2) 386 Dixon, Justice Ari 12
3) 474 Morris, Isaiah 10 4) 387 Yardley, Robert 12

AEpiscopal Sc _______5
AProvidence S _______6

1) 358 Bateh, Jordan 11 2) 359 Oliver, Trey 10
3) 530 Robles, Christian 12

Section   2 of  3   Finals
AChrist's Chu _______2

1) 416 Bosma, Jack 11 2) 415 Akers, Brent 9
3) 330 Hutchinson, Windle 10 4) 604 Dragiff, Caleb 12

AHarvest Comm _______3
1) 465 Grinberg, David 12 2) 354 Marts, Gavin 10
3) 355 Neikirk, Kennedy 9 4) 466 Woods, Jackson 10

CBolles HS _______4
1) 265 Bowers, John 10 2) 267 Glover, Christian 11
3) 441 Lewis, George 10 4) 442 Maniatis, Nicholas 10

ABaker County _______5
1) 591 Belford, Wesley 10 2) 743 Lukander, Billy 11
3) 579 Lee, Nick 10 4) 398 Koburger, Jack 12
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Section   3 of  3   Finals...(Event  52   Boys 4x400 Meter Relay Var
BChrist's Chu _______2

1) 277 Morris, Bryan 9 2) 514 Gholson, Tyler 8
3) 475 Quilon, Dean 8 4) 704 Taylor, Peter 10

ADuval Charte _______3
1) 517 Ajak, Kou 12 2) 769 Gautney, Trent 10
3) 770 Lease, Zach 10 4) 461 Golden, William 12

AYulee HS _______4
1) 496 Carter, Leyton 10 2) 497 Myers, Ian 9
3) 589 Perkins, Keenan 10 4) 805 White, Ian 10


